:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9920528

Sep 09, 2024 - 08:28 (UTC)

In epoch 310,016 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 291607 - 0.019255047 ETH®
44.79 USD

2 291608 - 0.019260455 ETH®
44.80 USD

3 291609 - 0.019259343 ETH®
44.80 USD

4 291611 - 0.019288159 ETH®
44.87 USD

S 291612 - 0.019271966 ETH®
44.83 USD

6 291613 - 0.019258680 ETH®
44.80 USD

7 291614 - 0.019263982 ETH®
44.81 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9920528
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/310016
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291607
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291608
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291609
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291611
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291612
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291613
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291614

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

291615

291616

291618

291661

291662

291664

291670

291674

291676

Validator Id

328436

Amount

0.019252288
44.78 USD

0.019293498
44.88 USD

0.019238778
44.75 USD

0.018913021
43.99 USD

0.019050983
44.32 USD

0.019104303
44.44 USD

0.064998144
151.21 USD

0.064779747
150.70 USD

0.019039562
44.29 USD

Amount

+ 0.045977490

106.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291615
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291616
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291618
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291661
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291662
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291664
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291670
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291674
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/291676
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/328436

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



