

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:29 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9920528

DATE & TIME Sep 09, 2024 · 08:28 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 310,016 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>291607</u>	- 0.019255047 ETH � 44.79 USD
2	<u>291608</u>	- 0.019260455 ETH � 44.80 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>291609</u>	- 0.019259343 ETH � 44.80 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>291611</u>	- 0.019288159 ETH � 44.87 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>291612</u>	- 0.019271966 ETH � 44.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>291613</u>	- 0.019258680 ETH � 44.80 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>291614</u>	- 0.019263982 ETH � 44.81 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>291615</u>	- 0.019252288 ETH � 44.78 USD
9	<u>291616</u>	- 0.019293498 ETH � 44.88 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>291618</u>	- 0.019238778 ETH � 44.75 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>291661</u>	- 0.018913021 ETH � 43.99 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>291662</u>	- 0.019050983 ETH � 44.32 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>291664</u>	- 0.019104303 ETH � 44.44 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>291670</u>	- 0.064998144 ETH � 151.21 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>291674</u>	- 0.064779747 ETH � 150.70 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>291676</u>	- 0.019039562 ETH � 44.29 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>328436</u>	+ 0.045977490 ETH � 106.96 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.